CAMBORNE SHOW

- Saturday 20th July 2024

Vintage Cars Cattle Beer Tent Caged Birds

Stall Orses . Live Music
alls Te
estc croft Goats Dog Show
DO _ .
Tert ShowjumPiNd  chjidren's Fun Fair

Food & Ice Cream FREE Shuttle Bus




SHOW DAY

Camborne Show is a fun-filled day for all the family.
Organised by the Holman family in 1941 to help support
the local farming community, the first Camborne Show
took place in 1942 on a warm August Bank Holiday and it
has grown year on year.

It's a day that truly celebrates Camborne's rural heritage
with vintage tractors & machinery, show jumping, dog
show, heavy horses, cattle, caged birds, domestic section
(handicrafts, cookery, preserves, photography) and
horticulture section.

Make sure to browse the many stalls and listen to live
music whilst the children enjoy the funfair.

And you won't go hungry with the array of tasty food
stands whilst you enjoy a pint of the Cornish's finest in
the beer tent. And this year we are celebrating our 80th
show!!!

B www.camborne-show.org.uk @



Plan your day with our ‘what’s on’ guide, so that you
don’t miss out on all of the fun things to see and do!

@ Live Entertainment ./7

09.45am - 10.30am
10.30am - 11.00am
11.00am - 11.45am
11.45am - 12.30pm
12.30pm - 13.15pm
13.15pm - 14.00pm
14.00pm - 14.45pm
14.450m - 15.30pm
15.30pm - 16.15pm

Jumping Out
Kernow Pipes & drums
Jumping Out

Kernow Pipes & drums
Camborne Brass
Kewbanda

Camborne Brass
Kewbanda

Cadgwith Singers

Enjoy the funfair, browse the stalls and craft tent and don't . -
forget to sample some of the delicious food on offer.

Cattle

Judging begins at 9.30am followed by inter-bred judging at approx
11.30am and young handlers. Presentations will be from 3pm onwards.

Dog Show

Dogs are ever popular at the show and if you are an owner who
needs advice make sure to visit the dog show tent.

Domestic Tent & Horticulture
The judging for the domestic & horticulre classes will take place
between 9am-10am and the trophies are presented from 4.20pm.

Charity of the Year

Our of charity of the year for 2024 is Motor Neurone Disease.

If you see our offical photographer around the showground,

make sure to give them a wave! .=

!

Bwww.camborne-show.org.uk ®



British Show Jumping

RING 1- FROM 9AM

1.Club Mixed 60cm 7. Senior British Novice/Open
2.Club Mixed 70cm 8. Senior Discovery/Open
3.Club Mixed 80cm 9. Senior Newcomers/Open
4.Club Mixed 90cm 10. Foxhunter/Open

5.Pony Discovery/Open
6.Pony Newcomers/Open

vl
RING 2 - FROM 9AM RING 3 - FROM 9AM *
11. Open in Hand - 1, 2, & 3 yr old 27. Small Ridden/Hunter Type
12. Veteran Horse/Pony (lead rein) 28. Large Ridden/Hunter Type
13. Veteran Horse/Pony Ridden 29. Open Ridden Cob
14. Best Combo Lead Rein 30. Open Riding Horse
15. Best Combo 12yrs & Under 31. Open Ridden Coloured/Spotted
16. Best Combo 16yrs & Under 32. Retraining of Racehorses
17. Best Combo Adult 33. Championship Class
18. Championship of Classes 34. Horse & Hound
19. M&M Inhand 35. Working Hunter Pony (40-50cm)
20. M&M 4yr old & over 36. Working Hunter Pony (jumps 60cm-70cm)
21. Shetland/Miniature 1,2,3 yrs old 37. Working Hunter Senior Novice
22. Shetland/Miniature 4yrs & over 38. Working Show Horse
23. Championship M&M in Hand 39. Valerian Working Hunter
24. M&M Lead Rein Ridden 40. Championship
25. M&M Ridden Large/Small Breed 41. Supreme Championship

26. Championship M&M Ridden

Gymkhana to commence on

completion of the children's classes
at approximately 2pm.

Heavy Horses (judging commences 10am)

Class 1 In hand 3 yrs old & under Class 7 Working Harness

Class 2 In hand 4 yrs old & over (Geldings) Class 8 Show/Decorated Harness
Class 3 In hand 4 yrs & over (Mares) Class 9 Heavy Horse Turnout
Class 4 Young Handler (assisted) Class 10 Ridden Heavy Horse
Class 5 Young Handler (12-16 yrs) Class 11 Concours dElegance -
Class 6 Alan Tillier Driving Class a) Heavy Horse Breed

b) Any Other Breed Vi
¥4

*Those placed 1st & 2nd in classes 1, 2 & 3 will be judged for BEST IN SHOW.

Break for lunch then classes 6-11 take place followed by the grand parade

3 www.camborne-show.org.uk @



CAMBORNE SHOWGROUND
z |

CATERING
o
CAMBORNE SHOW

BiRD
SECTION

A

(=]
&d
=2
e =
=

ENTRANCE

www.camborne-show.org.uk



TOILETS []

Toilets are located by the dog show area, ring 1,
the fairground, catering area, steam engines/vehicles
and by the cattle.

FIRST AID &

In case you need medical treatment, the first aid area can
located by the fairground and ring 1.

LOST CHILDREN

In the event if your child gets lost or if you find a child that
has been seperated from their parents, please make your
way to the site office (by the main entrance) where we will
put a call out across the showground.

SOCIAL MEDIA

If you don't already, make sure to follow us on Facebook and
Instagram to keep up to date with all the latest Camborne Show
news, see photos from todays event and to find out further
details as we plan our next show for 2025.

Don't forget to share your photos from today, we would love to
see them! Just use the following hashtag #LoveCamborneShow

With thanks to the Bowden family for their kind permission
in letting us host Camborne Show in an amazing setting.

And a huge shout out goes to all of the Camborne Show
committee members who volunteer their time and skills and
if it wasnt for them, there wouldn't be a Camborne Show!!

8 www.camborne-show.org.uk @



FREE SHUTTLE BUS

The shuttle buses are FREE, times are aproximate and subject to change
depending on traffic. Please allow for any delays. Please Note: We have two
buses for pick-up and drop-off this year and they seat approximately 30
passengers each.

Shuttle Bus - departing

Opposite Morrisons (by Lidl, Pool) 10.00am 13.15pm
Opposite fomer Rowes Bakery (Pool) 10.05am 13.20pm
Tolvaddon (Huntersfield) 10.15am 13.30pm
Speedy Hire (Tuckingmill) 10.20am 13.35pm
Hanover Court 10.22am 13.37pm
Eastern Lane Bus Stop 10.25am 13.40pm
Tehidy Road Post Office 10.27am 13.42pm
Camborne Church (opposite Aldi) 10.30am 13.45pm
Opposite Lowenac Hotel 10.35am 13.50pm
Crane Road/Cranberry Road Junction 10.40am 13.55pm
Coronation Avenue 10.42am 13.57pm
ARRIVE SHOWGROUND 10.50am 14.05pm

www.camborne-show.org.uk @



FREE SHUTTLE BUS

Shuttle Bus - departing

Troon Square 11.15am 14.55pm
Beacon Square 11.20am 15.00pm
Pengegon Shops 11.25am 15.05pm
Wesley Street (by Camborne Tesco) 11.30am 15.10pm
Camborne Church (outside Aldi) 11.35am 15.15pm
Camborne Business Centre 11.40am 15.20pm
ARRIVE SHOWGROUND 11.50am 15.30pm

Shuttle Bus - return journey

DEPART SHOWGROUND 12.25pm 15.40pm
Coronation Avenue 12.33pm 15.48pm
Crane Road/Cranberry Rd Junction 12.35pm 15.50pm
Opposite Lowenac Hotel 12.40pm 15.55pm
Camborne Church (opposite aldi) 12.45pm 16.00pm
Tehidy Road Post Office 12.48pm 16.03pm
Eastern Lane Bus Stop 12.50pm 16.05pm
Hanover Court 12.53pm 16.08pm
Speedy Hire (Tuckingmill) 12.55pm 16.10pm

Bwww.camborne-show.org.uk®



FREE SHUTTLE BUS D

Shuttle Bus - return journey continued

Tolvaddon (Huntersfield) 13.00pm 16.15pm
Opposite fomer Rowes Bakery (Pool)  13.10pm 16.25pm
Opposite Morrisons (by Lidl, Pool) 13.15pm 16.30pm

Shuttle Bus - return journey

O
DEPART SHOWGROUND 14.20pm 17.00pm o
Camborne Business Centre 14.30pm 17.15pm
Camborne Church (outside Aldi) 14.35pm 17.20pm
Wesley Street (by Camborne Tesco) 14.40pm 17.25pm
Pengegon Shops 14.45pm 17.30pm %
Beacon Square 14.50pm 17.35pm
Troon Square 14.55pm 17.40pm

*Every effort has been made to ensure that details in this programme were correct at the time of printing.

KIEVE MILL FARM WORKSHOPS

Family-run business offering commercial workshop units
available for storage and light industrial use.

KIEVE MILL FARM

V\Jol{)(&hops

www.camborne-show.org.uk @



“ ST AUSTELL BREWERY

m_]]] Independent, family-owned St Austell Brewery

—— was established in Cornwall in 1851. Fast

- w “ o forward 172 years, and the company’s range

of award-winning beers - including Tribute

S]. AU STELL pale ale, Proper Job IPA and korev lager - are

* BREWERY ¢ available in  pubs and supermarkets
nationwide.

The business owns over 160 pubs, inns, and hotels across the West Country - including
managed houses and tenancies. It also operates two breweries, in St Austell and Bath, having
acquired fellow West Country brewer, Bath Ales in 2016.

With a network of six depots across the West Country - from St Columb to Wimborne - the
company is the leading wholesale drinks distributor in the region.

Tel: 0345 2411122 Email: comms@staustellbrewery.co.uk W: https://staustellbrewery.co.uk
Follow our socials on Facebook, Instagram and X @StAustellBrewery

DALES CORNWALL

Established in 1959, Dales Cornwall has been selling and
servicing cars in Cornwall for over 65 years. We are
delighted to bring new and used cars and vans to the
community, as well as offer services, repairs, parts and
accessories to you as your local modern motor retailer.

p— Scorrier Summercourt
— Da ’ = X (01209) 821133 (01872) 511600
your family motor company (01209) 821144 (01872) 226500
www.dalescornwall.co.uk F:@dalescornwall

) SULTANZ

:< / North Indian restaurant based in the heart of Camborne
i that specialises in quality Indian and Bangladeshi cuisine.
| 4 Available for sit-in and takeaway (collection and delivery).
l Open Monday to Sunday. Follow us on Facebook &
~_ Instagram Tel: (01209) 715588  https://sultanz.co.uk

A www.camborne-show.org.uk @


mailto:comms@staustellbrewery.co.uk
https://staustellbrewery.co.uk/

YEOMANS
Located in Truro, our Yeomans Audi dealership

m‘rru roAudi specialises in both new and pre-owned vehicles,

where our friendly and trustworthy team are on
hand to help with your next purchase. Our fully-
trained servicing team are available for any repairs
or servicing that your Audi may need, with several
service plans to choose from.

Tresillian, Truro, Cornwall TR2 4BA

01872 520 801
www.yeomans.co.uk/audi

In addition to our retail service, Yeomans Audi also
offers solutions for fleet and business customers.

Join us on social media. Immerse yourself even
deeper. Visit our social channels.

New Car Sales

Used Car Sales/ Motability
Y V(- - e s Rl - 1a- M Tel: (01872) 438104

www.yeomans.co.uk/audi

SN
Yeomans

ROBERTSON DEVELOPMENTS LTD

ﬂ' Robertson Developments Ltd is a family-owned business based in
- Cornwall.  With over 50 years experience of building quality
R OB ERTSON homes, we don'’t just build homes, we build entire communities
o people are proud to live in.
W: https://www.robertsondevelopments.com/
Tel: (01209) 611030 Email: info@rdl.email

THE CORNISH OVEN

Established in 1999, our principles are simple: a family["
recipe, lots of know how and fresh ingredients to bring
you a traditionally handmade pasty.

We're a family-run pasty producer, retailer and supplier. B
We make pasties in our bakery in Pool, Cornwall (head Eirs
office). Our ingredients are simple: vegetables, meat, {8
margarine, flour, water, seasoning. Our salads and
sandwiches are made in our kitchen in Scorrier. The
Cornish Oven shops are conveniently located with plenty..
of parking and open everyday. =

Tel: (01209) 214018

Email: info@thecornishoven.co.uk s
Website: https://thecornishoven.co.uk n

gwww.camborne-show.org.uk @


mailto:info@thecornishoven.co.uk

GREENMOUNT CARPETS

Greenmount Carpets is one of Cornwall’s
largest independent carpet retailers.

Boasting 13,000 square feet of showroom,
we stock the biggest variety of carpets, rugs
and mats.

We buy direct from manufacturers thus
giving the customers the best price.

Our plentiful stock of remnants is also 9 re e n m O U n t

legendary in Cornwall. If you do not find t
something you like in stock, then you can Corp e S
check out our tremendous selection of

pattern books.
Tel: (01209) 612912 E: sales@greenmountcarpets.com ﬂ

Unit D1, Formal Business Park, Camborne, Cornwall, TR14 OPY

C&R PLASTICS

We are an independent Cornish business that specialises
in supplying and fitting uPVC windows and doors as well

C & R as uPVC conservatories for domestic and commercial
clients throughout Cornwall. COntact us today for more
P LAST | C S information and to arrange for a FREE no obligation

quote.
E: info@candrplastics.co.uk Tel: (01209) 711878/613992
W: https://candrplasticsltd.co.uk/

MILKFLO DAIRY SYSTEMS

Milkflo Dairy Systems Ltd have beenE
looking after local dairy farmers since

2006. Main dealers for Boumatic, oo T
Fullwood, JOZ, Waikato & ADF [(gmesee sx
Milking and can supply equipment ™ oz
from most leading manufacturers.k WAIKATO
Covering the whole of Cornwall and s w

ADF

Devon.

mmmmmmm

Tel: 0845 094 4815
W: http://milkflouk.com/

l@ Milkflo Dairy Systems
TikTok: @milkflodairysystems [E3

https://www.facebook.com/milkflouk

G www.camborne-show.org.uk®



under our belt, Tyacks Hotel is a well-
established choice for your overnight stay,
restaurant dining, and event space. Built in
1780, our historic Grade Il listed building has
endured over two centuries  whilst
maintaining much of its 18th century charm.
Today, we blend this historic charm with
affordable, modern comfort, offering a unique
experience for our guests.

With over 250 years of hospitality experience TYACKS HOTEL

Tel: (01209) 612424
Email: bookings@tyackshotel.co.uk
www.tyackshotel.co.uk 5%

Enjoy locally-sourced, Cornish-inspired
culinary delights in our intimate restaurant.
Breakfast to buffets, grilled steaks to homely

stews, our numerous menus boast high quality

food and exceptional service.

LTS

A charming Cornish wedding setting, Tyacks Hotel provides an intimate and romantic
reception to celebrate your special day. We offer a variety of bespoke packages and menus,
venue styling, accomodation for guests and the honeymoon suite for the married couple. Our
team will be on hand to assist you with every detail to make your wedding day memorable.

JDS PROPERTIES & DEVELOPMENTS

S JDS Properties & Developments are a
well renowned and established
construction company, with an extensive
= team of talented specialist tradesman,
encompassing Project Managers,
. Carpenters, Masons, Plumbers and
- Electricians. We cover all elements of
~ construction, from  new builds to
vl -~ commercial projects and renovations.
Ji We .also pro‘\/lde plumbing and heating

services, Air Source Heat Pump

Installations and property compliance

ﬂ m tests.

Tel: (01209) 614726  Email: info@jds-properties.co.uk
https://jdspropertiesuk.wordpress.com/

8 www.camborne-show.org.uk @



TRESIﬂTHIAN DOWNS CREMATORIUM

BeuifuIIy situated overlooking the countryside west of Camborne, Treswithian Downs
Crematorium offers a peaceful and rural choice for the bereaved communities of Cornwall.
Located on Puggis Hill to the west of Camborne, our crematorium is set in 7-acres of beautiful
countryside.

The chapel, built using local stone, is light and spacious with picture windows along one side
to frame the magnificent views beyond. Our grounds are lovingly tended by a caring team, to
not only provide a tranquil place of rest but to also enhance biodiversity of the local wildlife.

We understand how important the smallest details can be to families. Whether this applies to
the highest standards of quality and care around our facilities, or the extra special touches that
we pride ourselves on - our colleagues are dedicated to providing exceptional care and going
the extra mile.

Visit us on our Open Day, Saturday 17th August 2024, 10am - 2pm
We look forward to welcoming you to our crematorium where you will be able to:

* Take a tour of our comfortable chapel and beautiful memorial gardens (tour of
the crematory will be optional for all visitors)

e Meet our friendly and supportive team

¢ Find out about the exceptional care with which we serve the community and
their loved ones

* Find out about a range of farewell services we offer, technology we use and how
we can make every service uniquely personal

e Enjoy our beautiful memorial grounds surrounded by nature

e Discover how we can support the bereaved in helping them to remember their
loved ones

e Write a letter to your loved one and place it in our memorial post box

e Learn about our work in the community

e Take time to pause and reflect

e Join us for light refreshments

@% Treswithian Downs

CREMATORIUM

Contact Treswithian Downs Crematorium, Puggis Hill, Camborne, TR1 OBL
W: www.treswithiandownscrem.co.uk E: treswithiandowns@westerleighgroup.co.uk
www.facebook.com/TreswithianDownsCrematorium Telephone: 01209 611835

B www.camborne-show.org.uk @


http://www.treswithiandownscrem.co.uk/
mailto:treswithiamdowns@westerleighgroup.co.uk
http://www.facebook.com/TreswithianDownsCrematorium

A huge shout out to all of our valued sponsors for 2024

¢ A Bryant

e Rodda’s Creamery

¢ Acland Plant

¢ Beaver Blinds

e Camborne Town Council

¢ C&R Plastics

e Callestick Farm

¢ CIB Lello

e Consol Oils

e Cornhill Farm Eggs

¢ Cornish Mutual

e Cornish Orchards

¢ D&R Building supplies

e Dales

¢ Elizabeth Eustice

e G.T. Stone and Son

¢ Glassons Garage

e Greenmount Carpets

e Grylls & Paige

¢ Harpers Feeds

¢ Hog House Animal Feeds

¢ Jackie Thompson

¢ JB Richards

¢ JDS Properties & Developments

¢ Jenny Opie-Bickerstaff & Co
Accountants

¢ Keith Stephens

¢ Kieve Mill Farm Workshops

¢ L.R.P Treswithian

e Lake Inns

¢ Lee Pengilly Builder

e Lodge + Thomas

¢ Low Cost Storage Redruth

¢ Lucindarella

e Macsalvors - Pool

¢ McCartneys

¢ Milkflo Dairy Systems

¢ Mitchell and Webber

e Mr Bernard Maker lllogan

Mr Mark Lawry

Mr Peter Bowden & Co

Mr. & Mrs Peter Martin

Mrs B Pascoe

Mrs S Williams

P ML Lally

Paddle & Cocks Solicitors
Parnalls Solicitors Ltd

Pat Opie

Pellow Family Nancekute
Pendarves Equestrian Centre
Pilgrims Pride Ltd Europe
Polstrong Feed Store
Portreath Hotel

RBR Agri Rural Admin

R J Trevarthen Ltd

R Laity

Richards Farm Shop

Rob Barnbrook AWCEF Farrier
Rowe Farming

S.L. Agri Consultancy

St Austell Brewery

St Piran Scaffolding

Sultanz

SW Cladding

Symons Family

T Beakbane

Taylors Tyres

The Cornish Oven

Tregullow Estate

Trengove Farm Holiday Cottages
Treswithian Crematorium
Trevaskis Farm & Restaurant
Trink Dairy

Tyacks Hotel

Vertu Jaguar Land Rover Truro
Walters + Barbary

Western Power

Whistlefish Gallery

Wild Arborist

Yeomans

gwww.camborne-show.org.uk @




www.camborne-show.org.uk @




